
 Please note all points are based on current membership 

Branch
Number of 
Members Hunter Trials Minimus

Show 
Jumping 

(Open, Int, 
U14, U12 & 

Indiv )
Pure 

Dressage
Combined 
Training Musical Ride Tetrathlon

Virtual 
Dressage 

Day Eventing
Mounted 

Games

Show 
Jumping 
Classic

National 
Dressage 

Day Total Place

Killinick 141 47 36 61 8 24 30 95 301 1ST 

Kildare 201 18 12 41 23 22 12 19 88 48 11 5 299 2ND

Tipperary 102 5 20 7 24 20 10 22 123 40 4 275 3RD

Wexford 91 68 5 72 32 42 52 1 272 4TH

Duhallow 63 30 44 21 67 41 40 5 248 5TH

Meath 164 1 35 17 16 20 106 20 5 10 230 6TH

Co. Limerick 113 67 85 36 5 2 195

Shillelagh 60 43 8 12 4 26 56 149

Scarteen 91 34 12 20 12 51 9 138

Carlow 113 13 20 34 6 14 33 16 136

Waterford 77 2 28 24 6 14 41 115

Ward Union 128 6 12 25 6 10 40 5 104

The Kingdom 76 31 5 6 11 37 9 99

West Waterford 65 8 21 30 36 2 97 .

Carbery 75 4 18 10 27 17 10 86

Newcastle Lyons 65 4 8 12 9 23 30 86

Laois 72 28 9 28 10 5 80

Co. Clare 89 53 9 14 76

Island Hunt 104 16 27 6 19 68

Bray 109 8 10 8 27 10 63

Westmeath 74 38 10 4 2 54

Galway Mid County 66 1 26 3 16 46

Wicklow 80 16 4 3 9 5 37

Golden Vale 83 7 11 14 32

Louth 63 16 3 1 20

Araglen 60 10 7 17

North Kilkenny 70 6 1 9 16

Lillingston Points



 Please note all points are based on current membership 

Branch
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South Union 47 21 16 6 30 2 75 23 98 1ST 

Offaly 37 6 16 6 16 1 45 29 74 2ND

United 41 12 13 1 26 31 57 3RD

Kilkenny 49 8 8 2 12 1 31 12 43 4TH

Leitrim 16 5 1 6 27 33 5TH

Co. Longford 49 1 2 16 4 23 23 6TH

South Westmeath 20 1 14 3 18 11 29

West Carbery 19 10 8 18 10 28

Rathfarnham 47 6 8 14 13 27

Sligo 35 14 14 9 23

East Galway 25 1 6 7 10 17

North Tipp & Ormond 41 7 7 10 17

East Donegal 16 2 1 3 7 10

Muskerry 49 8 8

Co. Cavan 47 7 7

Ballyjennings 10 2 2 2 4

Avondhu 45 2 2

South Donegal 11 2 2

Calliagstown 37

Clew Bay 24

Monaghan 16

Nenagh 9

Tynagh 18

Warrington 51

Carroll Trophy



 Please note all points are based on current membership 

Brennan Trophy 

Branch
Number of 
Members

Hunter 
Trails Minimus
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Jumping 

(Open, Int, 
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Combined 
Training

Musical 
Ride Tetrathlon

Virtual 
Dressage Day Eventing

Mounted 
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Jumping 
Classic

National 
Dressage 

Day
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Achieved 

2024 Average Place

Duhallow 63 30 44 21 67 41 40 5 248 3.93 1ST

Wexford 91 68 5 72 32 42 52 1 272 2.98 2ND

Tipperary 102 5 20 7 24 20 10 22 123 40 4 275 2.69 3RD

Shillelagh 60 43 8 12 4 26 56 149 2.48 4TH

Killinick 141 47 36 61 8 24 30 95 301 2.13 5TH

South Union 47 21 16 6 30 2 98 2.08 6TH

Kildare 201 18 12 41 23 22 12 19 88 48 11 5 299 1.48

Meath 164 1 35 17 16 20 106 20 5 10 230 1.4

Co. Limerick 113 67 85 36 5 2 195 1.72

Scarteen 91 34 12 20 12 51 9 138 1.51

Carlow 113 13 20 34 6 14 33 16 136 1.2

Waterford 77 2 28 24 6 14 41 115 1.49

Ward Union 128 6 12 25 6 10 40 5 104 0.81

The Kingdom 76 31 5 6 11 37 9 99 1.3

West Waterford 65 8 21 30 36 2 97 1.49

Carbery 75 4 18 10 27 17 10 86 1.14

Newcastle Lyons 65 4 8 12 9 23 30 86 1.32

Laois 72 28 9 28 10 5 80 1.11

Co. Clare 89 53 9 14 76 0.85

Offaly 37 6 16 6 16 1 74 2

Island Hunt 104 16 27 6 19 68 0.65

Bray 109 8 10 8 27 10 63 0.57

United 41 12 13 1 57 1.39

Westmeath 74 38 10 4 2 54 0.72

Galway Mid County 66 1 26 3 16 46 0.69

Kilkenny 49 8 8 2 12 1 43 0.87

Wicklow 80 16 4 3 9 5 37 0.46



Leitrim 16 5 1 33 2.06

Golden Vale 83 7 11 14 32 0.38

South Westmeath 20 1 14 3 29 1.45

West Carbery 19 10 8 28 1.47

Rathfarnham 47 6 8 27 0.57

Sligo 35 14 23 0.65

Co. Longford 49 1 2 16 4 23 0.46

Louth 63 16 3 1 20 0.31

Araglen 60 10 7 17 0.28

East Galway 25 1 6 17 0.68

North Tipp & Ormond 41 7 17 0.41

North Kilkenny 70 6 1 9 16 0.22

East Donegal 16 2 1 10 0.62

Muskerry 49 8 0.16

Co. Cavan 47 7 0.14

Ballyjennings 10 2 4 0.4

Avondhu 45 2 0.04

South Donegal 11 2 0.18

Calliagstown 37

Clew Bay 24

Monaghan 16

Nenagh 9

Tynagh 18

Warrington 51


	Lillingston Points 
	Carroll Points 
	Brennan Points 

